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Shareholding Pattern

REXNORD ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS LTD.

Scrip Code : 531888

Quarter ending :March 2016

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No.a%f Lu[ly Total
Category of Nos. of pe it P nos.
shareholder shareholders quity shares
shares Hald
held

(A} Profotbr & 4 5620600 56.20,600
Prometer Group

(B) Public 4,946 43,39,400 4339400

(C1) Shares .
underlying DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee Trust
(C) Non
Promoter-Non
Public

Grand Total 4,950 99,60,000 99,60,000

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

56.43

43.57

0.00

Q.00

100.00

Number of Locked in

No. of Shares shares

UnderlyingOutstanding Asa %
convertible securities of total
(including Warrants) No.(a) Shares
held(b)

12,00,000 26,08,800 46.41

6,60,000 15.21

0.00

0.00

0.00

12,00,000 32,68.800 32.82

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehclder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

56,20,600

33,63,980

89 84,580

/14/2016 12:35 PM
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Category of
shareholder

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

KUNDAN TALWAR

NAINY KUNAL
TANNA

SHARDA K
TALWAR

KISHORE CHAND
TALWAR

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Scrip Code : 531888

Nos. of
shareholders

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scr...

Shareholding Pattern

REXNORD ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS LTD.

Quarter Ending : March 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares

held

56,20,600

1,80,000

3,62,200

14,26,400

36,52,000

56,20,600

56,20,600

Total
nos.
shares
held

56,20,600

1,80,000

3,62,200

14,26,400

36,52,000

56,20,600

56,20,600

Shareholding as a

% of total no

of

shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1857)As a % of

(A+B+C2)

0.00

56.43

1.81

14.32

36.67

56.43

56.43

No. of Shares
UnderlyingQutstanding
convertible securities
(including Warrants)(X)

12,00,000

5,00,000

7,00,000

12,00,000

12,00,000

Number of Locked in

shares

Asa%

of total

Neiia) Shares

held(b)
0.00
26,08 800 46 41
0.00
Q.00
8,08,800 56.70
18,00,000 49.29
26,08,800 46.41
0.00
26,08,800 46.41

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

56,20,600
1,80,000
3,62,200

14,26 400

36,52.000

56,20,600

56,20,600
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Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

REXNORD ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS LTD.
Scrip Code : 531888 Quarter ending : March 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of full No. of Shares Number of Locked
ol Y e o Sharehalding % Underlying in shares Number of equity
Category & Name of No. of Z it P sharesr calculated as per Outstanding As a % of shares held in
the Shareholders shareholder Sﬁare); Fald SCRR, 1957 As a convertible total dematerialized
i % of (A+B+C2) securities (including N2 ghares  form(Not Applicable)
Warrants) held(b)
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Financial Institutions/
Banks 2 2000 2,000 0.02 0.00 1,000
Sub Total B1 2 2000 2,000 0.02 0.00 1,000
B2) Central
Government/ State 0 0 0.00 0.00
Government(s)/
President of India
B3) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individual share
capital upto Rs. 2 4808 2053313 20,53,313 20.62 0.00 14,20,593
Lacs
Individual share
capital in excess of 12 1671683 16,71,693 16.78 6,60,000 39.48 16,71,693
Rs. 2 Lacs
ZSEPSHOTTAM R 0 220000 2,20,000 221 2,20,000 100.00 2,20,000
NANDKISHORE SONI 0 220000 2,20,000 2.21 2,20,000 100.00 2,20,000
SANGEETHA S 0 300239 3,00,239 3.01 0.00 3,00,239
SATHYA S 0 227590 2,27,590 2.29 0.00 227,590
SAVITHA S o] 101590 1,01,590 1.02 0.00 1,01,590
NAND KISHORE SONI 0 210000  2,10,000 211 0.00 2,10,000
(HUF)
P K SONI (HUF) 0 220000 220,000 2:21 2,20,000 100.00 220,000
Any Other (specify) 124 612394 6,12,384 6.15 0.00 2,70,694
Overssascorporale 1 300000  3,00,000 3.01 0.00
bodies
Egie‘g” ISnd0als et 29 41433 41433 0.42 0.00 31733
Clearing Members 1 32640 32,640 033 0.00 32,840
Bodies Corperate 83 238321 2,38,321 2.39 0.00 2,086,321
Sub Total B3 4944 4337400 43,37 400 43.55 6,60,000 156.22 33,62,880
B=B1+B2+B3 4946 4335400 43,39,400 43.57 6.,60,000 15.21 33,63,980

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %)

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) Wrt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

REXNORD ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS LTD.

Scrip Code : 531888

Quarter ending : March 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of Shares Numoer of
Na .Of tuly Total no. Shareholding % Underlying Lisked i Number of eqylty
Category & Name paid up : shares(Xll) shares held in
of the No. of i shares calculated as per Qutstanding R~ dermateriaiosd
Shareholders(l shareholder(lll) sh(j‘arei- held(VIl = SCRR, 1857 Asa % convertible securities 30 TormXIVi(Not
ers() NAVEV]) of (A+B+C2)(VII) (including No total AV
held(IV) Warrants)(X) Shares Applicable)
held
C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder =
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00 000
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern

REXNORD ELECTRONICS

Scrip Code : 531888 Quarter ending : March 2016

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total na. of Date of reporting by the Trading
No. Member Owner held shares Member

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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