

Shareholding Pattern

REXNORD ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS LTD.

Scrip Code: 531888

Quarter ending : March 2016

Summary statement holding of specified securities

		No. of fully	Total	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	No. of Shares	Number of Locked in shares		Number of equity
Category of Nos. of shareholder shareholders	Nos. of shareholders	paid up equity shares held	nos. shares held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	UnderlyingOutstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	4	56,20,600	56,20,600	56.43	12,00,000	26,08,800	46.41	56,20,600
(B) Public	4,946	43,39,400	43,39,400	43.57		6,60,000	15.21	33,63,980
(C1) Shares underlying DRs	8			0.00			0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00			0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00			0.00	
Grand Total	4,950	99,60,000	99,60,000	100.00	12,00,000	32,68,800	32.82	89,84,580

Note: C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



Shareholding Pattern

REXNORD ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS LTD.

Scrip Code: 531888

Quarter Ending: March 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shareholders shares		Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No. of Shares UnderlyingOutstanding convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares As a % of total		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
		held	held	1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	(including Warrants)(X)	No.(a)	Shares held(b)	form
A1) Indian				0.00			0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	56,20,600	56,20,600	56.43	12,00,000	26,08,800	46.41	56,20,600
KUNDAN TALWAR		1,80,000	1,80,000	1.81			0.00	1,80,000
NAINY KUNAL TANNA		3,62,200	3,62,200	3.64			0.00	3,62,200
SHARDA K TALWAR		14,26,400	14,26,400	14.32	5,00,000	8,08,800	56.70	14,26,400
KISHORE CHAND TALWAR		36,52,000	36,52,000	36.67	7,00,000	18,00,000	49.29	36,52,000
Sub Total A1	4	56,20,600	56,20,600	56.43	12,00,000	26,08,800	46.41	56,20,600
A2) Foreign				0.00			0.00	
A=A1+A2	4	56,20,600	56,20,600	56.43	12,00,000	26,08,800	46.41	56,20,600



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

REXNORD ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS LTD.

Scrip Code: 531888

Quarter ending: March 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of fully	Total no.	Shareholding %	No. of Shares Underlying	Number of Locked in shares		Number of equity
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	paid up equity shares held	shares held	calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	No(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00			0.00	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	2000	2,000	0.02			0.00	1,000
Sub Total B1	2	2000	2,000	0.02			0.00	1,000
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00			0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00			0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	4808	2053313	20,53,313	20.62			0.00	14,20,593
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	12	1671693	16,71,693	16.78		6,60,000	39.48	16,71,693
PURUSHOTTAM R SONI	0	220000	2,20,000	2.21		2,20,000	100.00	2,20,000
NANDKISHORE SONI	0	220000	2,20,000	2.21		2,20,000	100.00	2,20,000
SANGEETHA S	0	300239	3,00,239	3.01			0.00	3,00,239
SATHYA S	0	227590	2,27,590	2.29			0.00	2,27,590
SAVITHA S	0	101590	1,01,590	1.02			0.00	1,01,590
NAND KISHORE SONI (HUF)	0	210000	2,10,000	2.11			0.00	2,10,000
P K SONI (HUF)	0	220000	2,20,000	2.21		2,20,000	100.00	2,20,000
Any Other (specify)	124	612394	6,12,394	6.15			0.00	2,70,694
Overseas corporate bodies	1	300000	3,00,000	3.01			0.00	
Foreign Individuals or NRI	29	41433	41,433	0.42			0.00	31,733
Clearing Members	11	32640	32,640	0.33			0.00	32,640
Bodies Corporate	83	238321	2,38,321	2.39			0.00	2,06,321
Sub Total B3	4944	4337400	43,37,400	43.55		6,60,000	15.22	33,62,980
B=B1+B2+B3	4946	4339400	43,39,400	43.57		6,60,000	15.21	33,63,980

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

REXNORD ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS LTD.

Scrip Code: 531888

Quarter ending: March 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	L	lumber of locked in hares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00			0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00			0.00	

Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern

REXNORD ELECTRONICS

Scrip Code: 531888

Quarter ending: March 2016

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI.	Name of the Trading	Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the Trading	
No.	Member	Owner	held	shares	Member	
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	